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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Dostal            M0000         1/90       33:34    5:25       33:34
2     Rose Wetzel-Sinnett    F0000         1/31       37:23    6:01       37:23
3     Ben Wichelt            M0000         2/90       38:20    6:11       38:20
4     Hayley Sutter          F0000         2/31       39:28    6:22       39:28
5     Spencer Schenk         M0000         3/90       39:30    6:22       39:30
6     Katie White            F0000         3/31       40:52    6:35       40:49
7     Kenneth Knoop          M0000         4/90       41:15    6:39       41:15
8     Stephen Dorcey         M0000         5/90       42:08    6:47       42:08
9     Kyle Johnson           M0000         6/90       42:19    6:48       42:13
10    Rodney Shaw            M0000         7/90       42:31    6:51       42:31
11    Robert Sanders         M0000         8/90       43:31    7:01       43:31
12    Keal Bockelman         M0000         9/90       43:37    7:01       43:35
13    Keith Knoop            M0000        10/90       44:00    7:05       44:00
14    Timothy Lavington      M0000        11/90       44:41    7:11       44:38
15    Travis Eckhardt        M0000        12/90       44:48    7:12       44:42
16    Hayden Meyer           M0000        13/90       44:48    7:12       44:42
17    Heath Stukenholtz      M0000        14/90       44:48    7:12       44:43
18    Robert Borer           M0000        15/90       44:56    7:14       44:56
19    Patrick Brown          M0000        16/90       45:02    7:15       45:00
20    Katie Fischer          F0000         4/31       45:19    7:17       45:16
21    David Nelson           M0000        17/90       45:23    7:18       45:21
22    Chris Bogus            M0000        18/90       45:36    7:19       45:25
23    Travis Lindt           M0000        19/90       45:46    7:22       45:43
24    Jonathan Crutchfield   M0000        20/90       45:46    7:22       45:43
25    Jonathan Racey         M0000        21/90       46:20    7:27       46:18
26    Seth Rudy              M0000        22/90       47:20    7:37       47:16
27    Amanda Ryder           F0000         5/31       47:42    7:41       47:39
28    Selvin Mendez-Lopez    M0000        23/90       47:50    7:42       47:46
29    Frazer Raffaeli        M0000        24/90       48:13    7:45       48:09
30    Aaron McAndrews        M0000        25/90       48:13    7:46       48:10
31    Dallas Latham          M0000        26/90       48:13    7:46       48:10
32    Evan Freyermuth        M0000        27/90       48:16    7:46       48:11
33    Ben Schaeffer          M0000        28/90       48:17    7:47       48:17
34    Katy Billings          F0000         6/31       48:29    7:48       48:28
35    Jacob Bergen           M0000        29/90       49:28    7:57       49:22
36    Matthew Pulte          M0000        30/90       49:33    7:58       49:26
37    Justin Villafane       M0000        31/90       49:51    8:01       49:45
38    Alexander Romero       M0000        32/90       49:56    8:01       49:49
39    William Stolzenburg    M0000        33/90       50:13    8:05       50:11
40    Seth Chambers          M0000        34/90       50:48    8:10       50:44
41    Charles Whitney        M0000        35/90       50:55    8:11       50:49
42    Reymundo Arizola Jr    M0000        36/90       51:10    8:14       51:06
43    Tj Garnett             M0000        37/90       51:25    8:16       51:18
44    Octavio Baeza          M0000        38/90       52:01    8:21       51:52
45    Andrew Graham          M0000        39/90       51:57    8:22       51:54
46    John Shelton           M0000        40/90       51:58    8:22       51:54
47    Christian Gonzalez     M0000        41/90       52:02    8:22       51:56
48    Anjie Greenfield       F0000         7/31       52:07    8:23       52:05
49    Lance Dent             M0000        42/90       52:23    8:25       52:13
50    Matthew Roach          M0000        43/90       52:41    8:28       52:32
51    Dennis Clifford        M0000        44/90       54:14    8:43       54:06
52    Jeremy Latham          M0000        45/90       54:42    8:48       54:40
53    Kyle Gorgas            M0000        46/90       54:58    8:50       54:50
54    David Rodriguez        M0000        47/90       54:55    8:51       54:55
55    Kristen Evers          F0000         8/31       55:22    8:54       55:14
56    Joshua Crowley         M0000        48/90       56:50    9:09       56:48
57    John Youngblood        M0000        49/90       57:19    9:13       57:11
58    Rob Davis              M0000        50/90       57:34    9:15       57:26
59    Leah Fischer           F0000         9/31       57:30    9:15       57:27
60    Nathan Bornemeier      M0000        51/90       57:58    9:19       57:50
61    Bubba Page             M0000        52/90       58:02    9:20       57:55
62    Race Day                              0/0       58:12    9:21       58:03
63    Lukas Sand             M0000        53/90       58:12    9:21       58:03
64    David Harper           M0000        54/90       58:14    9:22       58:07
65    Nicholas Heaton        M0000        55/90       59:29    9:34       59:25
66    Ashley Elrod           F0000        10/31       59:31    9:34       59:27
67    Tammy Jones            F0000        11/31       59:39    9:36       59:34
68    Alexander Jones        M0000        56/90       59:39    9:36       59:34
69    Ashley Whalen          F0000        12/31     1:02:01    9:57     1:01:50
70    Travis Redifer         M0000        57/90     1:02:20   10:01     1:02:09
71    Justin Budd            M0000        58/90     1:02:36   10:04     1:02:30
72    Joe Fleming            M0000        59/90     1:02:41   10:05     1:02:38
73    Kristi Trouba          F0000        13/31     1:03:08   10:08     1:02:58
74    Alayna Kechely         F0000        14/31     1:06:11   10:38     1:06:04
75    Carmen Ruiz            F0000        15/31     1:06:27   10:41     1:06:20
76    Rick Shever            M0000        60/90     1:09:25   11:09     1:09:13
77    Scott McGaha           M0000        61/90     1:09:26   11:09     1:09:13
78    Amy McGaha             F0000        16/31     1:09:26   11:09     1:09:14
79    Mark Goodman           M0000        62/90     1:09:26   11:09     1:09:14
80    Dale McDaniel          M0000        63/90     1:09:25   11:09     1:09:15
81    Brian Kaut             M0000        64/90     1:09:30   11:10     1:09:20
82    Jill Wintz             F0000        17/31     1:10:25   11:19     1:10:14
83    Adam Alexander         M0000        65/90     1:13:45   11:51     1:13:36
84    Daniel Komor           M0000        66/90     1:32:05   14:48     1:31:54

Generated February 5, 2026 at 6:23 PM 1/1


